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Jahrgang 2002
1 a Bärtsch Andreas (2002) 10.00

+ Ziegler Andreas (2002) 10.00

 
1 b Baumgartner Ramon (2002) 10.00

+ Christen Jérôme (2002) 10.00

 
1 c Birk Till (2002) 10.00

+ Melcher Nico (2002) 10.00

1 d Buff Roman (2002) 10.00
+ Melcher Severin (2002) 10.00

1 e Held Simon (2002) 10.00
+ Werren Lars (2002) 10.00

1 f Knecht Remo (2002) 10.00
+ Peter Philipp (2002) 10.00

1 g Koller Silvan (2002) 10.00
+ Pfister Nils (2002) 10.00

1 h Schlegel Werner (2002) 10.00
+ Inauen Marco (2002) 10.00

1 i Steiner Lukas (2002) 10.00
+ Zemp Stefan (2002) 10.00

1 j Walser Luca (2002) 10.00
+ Wehrli Jan (2002) 10.00

1 a Amstutz Janic (2002) 9.75
+ Nef Beni (2002) 9.75

1 b Bischof Claudio (2002) 9.75
+ Porret Louis (2002) 9.75

1 c Bischof Raphael (2002) 9.75
+ Niederberger Marc Ursin (2002) 9.75

1 d Fässler Tobias (2002) 9.75
+ Keller Cedric (2002) 9.75

1 e Lauchenauer Paul (2002) 9.75
+ Schiess Daniel (2002) 9.75

1 f Meier Simon (2002) 9.75
+ Widmer Nico (2002) 9.75

1 g Schmid Remo (2002) 9.75
+ Hollenstein Mathias (2002) 9.75

1 h Schönenberger Leo (2002) 9.75
+ Grünenfelder Noel (2002) 9.75

1 i Signer Ramon (2002) 9.75
+ Frey Marco (2002) 9.75

1 j Stocker Marius (2002) 9.75
+ Inauen Severin (2002) 9.75

1 k Streich Yannick (2002) 9.75
+ Elmer Adrian (2002) 9.75

1 l Wagner Andreas (2002) 9.75
+ Schütz Marc (2002) 9.75

2 a Gallati Nils (2002) 8.75
- Müggler Silvan (2002) 8.75

2 b Müggler Silvan (2002) 8.75
- Gallati Nils (2002) 8.75

2 c Raffl Nino (2002) 8.75
- Studerus Jan (2002) 8.75

2 d Studerus Jan (2002) 8.75
- Raffl Nino (2002) 8.75

2 e Hollenstein Mathias (2002) 8.75
o Schmid Remo (2002) 8.75

2 f Schiess Daniel (2002) 8.75
o Lauchenauer Paul (2002) 8.75

2 g Schütz Marc (2002) 8.75
o Wagner Andreas (2002) 8.75

2 h Zemp Stefan (2002) 8.75
o Steiner Lukas (2002) 8.75

3 a Christen Jérôme (2002) 8.50
o Baumgartner Ramon (2002) 8.50

3 b Elmer Adrian (2002) 8.50
o Streich Yannick (2002) 8.50

3 c Frey Marco (2002) 8.50
o Signer Ramon (2002) 8.50

3 d Grünenfelder Noel (2002) 8.50
o Schönenberger Leo (2002) 8.50

3 e Inauen Marco (2002) 8.50
o Schlegel Werner (2002) 8.50

3 f Inauen Severin (2002) 8.50
o Stocker Marius (2002) 8.50

3 g Keller Cedric (2002) 8.50
o Fässler Tobias (2002) 8.50

3 h Melcher Nico (2002) 8.50
o Birk Till (2002) 8.50

3 i Melcher Severin (2002) 8.50
o Buff Roman (2002) 8.50

3 j Nef Beni (2002) 8.50
o Amstutz Janic (2002) 8.50

3 k Niederberger Marc Ursin (2002) 8.50
o Bischof Raphael (2002) 8.50

3 l Peter Philipp (2002) 8.50
o Knecht Remo (2002) 8.50

3 m Pfister Nils (2002) 8.50
o Koller Silvan (2002) 8.50

3 n Porret Louis (2002) 8.50
o Bischof Claudio (2002) 8.50

3 o Wehrli Jan (2002) 8.50
o Walser Luca (2002) 8.50

3 p Werren Lars (2002) 8.50
o Held Simon (2002) 8.50

3 q Widmer Nico (2002) 8.50
o Meier Simon (2002) 8.50

3 r Ziegler Andreas (2002) 8.50
o Bärtsch Andreas (2002) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001
1 a Biser Bruno (2001) 10.00

+ Krucker Silvan (2001) 10.00

 
1 b Bollhalder Manuel (2001) 10.00

+ Spangaro Luciano (2001) 10.00

 
1 c Hürlimann Xeno (2001) 10.00

+ Burch Dean (2001) 10.00

1 d Jud Reto (2001) 10.00
+ Käppeli Remo (2001) 10.00

1 e Martin Tobias (2001) 10.00
+ Imhof Gregor (2001) 10.00

1 f Müller Christian (2001) 10.00
+ Tischhauser Joel (2001) 10.00

1 g Schmidlin Tobias (2001) 10.00
+ Knellwolf Sebastian (2001) 10.00

1 a Aebli Andrin (2001) 9.75
+ Lusti Adrian (2001) 9.75

1 b Fehr Dario (2001) 9.75
+ Müller Fabian (2001) 9.75

1 c Gmür Sebastian (2001) 9.75
+ Bertogg Severin (2001) 9.75

1 d Hänni Marc (2001) 9.75
+ Ritter Fabio (2001) 9.75

1 e Hugelshofer Lars (2001) 9.75
+ Galli Cedric (2001) 9.75

1 f Kiser Aron (2001) 9.75
+ Lusti Remo (2001) 9.75

1 g Kolb Pirmin (2001) 9.75
+ Laager Michael (2001) 9.75

1 h Nock Benjamin (2001) 9.75
+ Giger Florian (2001) 9.75

1 i Nüesch Remo (2001) 9.75
+ Streckeisen Beat (2001) 9.75

1 j Ramer Matthias (2001) 9.75
+ Brülisauer Dominik (2001) 9.75

2 a Frauenfelder Florian (2001) 8.75
- Müller Fabian (2001) 8.75

2 b Müller Fabian (2001) 8.75
- Frauenfelder Florian (2001) 8.75

2 c Bertogg Severin (2001) 8.75
o Gmür Sebastian (2001) 8.75

2 d Laager Michael (2001) 8.75
o Kolb Pirmin (2001) 8.75

2 e Ritter Fabio (2001) 8.75
o Hänni Marc (2001) 8.75

3 a Brülisauer Dominik (2001) 8.50
o Ramer Matthias (2001) 8.50

3 b Burch Dean (2001) 8.50
o Hürlimann Xeno (2001) 8.50

3 c Galli Cedric (2001) 8.50
o Hugelshofer Lars (2001) 8.50

3 d Giger Florian (2001) 8.50
o Nock Benjamin (2001) 8.50

3 e Imhof Gregor (2001) 8.50
o 8.50
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3 f Käppeli Remo (2001) 8.50
o Jud Reto (2001) 8.50

3 g Knellwolf Sebastian (2001) 8.50
o Schmidlin Tobias (2001) 8.50

3 h Krucker Silvan (2001) 8.50
o Biser Bruno (2001) 8.50

3 i Lusti Adrian (2001) 8.50
o Aebli Andrin (2001) 8.50

3 j Lusti Remo (2001) 8.50
o Kiser Aron (2001) 8.50

3 k Spangaro Luciano (2001) 8.50
o Bollhalder Manuel (2001) 8.50

3 l Streckeisen Beat (2001) 8.50
o Nüesch Remo (2001) 8.50

3 m Tischhauser Joel (2001) 8.50
o Müller Christian (2001) 8.50

Jahrgang 2000
1 a Ott Damian (2000) 10.00

+ Ochsner Reto (2000) 10.00

 
1 b Winzeler Simon (2000) 10.00

+ Baumann Elia (2000) 10.00

 
1 a Bärtsch Fabian (2000) 9.75

+ Lötscher Abraham (2000) 9.75

1 b Gosswiler Livio (2000) 9.75
+ Eisenring Leandro (2000) 9.75

1 c Moser Andrin (2000) 9.75
+ Dobler Lorenz (2000) 9.75

1 d Oettli Silvio (2000) 9.75
+ Schegg Daniel (2000) 9.75

1 e Räbsamen Marcel (2000) 9.75
+ Winzeler Dominik (2000) 9.75

1 f Rohner Lukas (2000) 9.75
+ Giger Lorenz (2000) 9.75

1 g Rotach Lars (2000) 9.75
+ Aeppli Lukas (2000) 9.75

1 h Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 9.75
+ Schwager Mike (2000) 9.75

1 i Tischhauser Markus (2000) 9.75
+ Ruppanner Philipp (2000) 9.75

1 j Wetter Silvan (2000) 9.75
+ Thoma Luca (2000) 9.75

2 a Aebli Nino (2000) 9.00
- Marty Jaime (2000) 9.00

2 b Küng Christian (2000) 9.00
- Peter Renato (2000) 9.00

2 c Marty Jaime (2000) 9.00
- Aebli Nino (2000) 9.00

2 d Peter Renato (2000) 9.00
- Küng Christian (2000) 9.00

3 a Schneider Noel (2000) 8.75
- Peter Renato (2000) 8.75

3 b Baumann Elia (2000) 8.75
o Winzeler Simon (2000) 8.75

4 a Aeppli Lukas (2000) 8.50
o Rotach Lars (2000) 8.50

4 b Dobler Lorenz (2000) 8.50
o Moser Andrin (2000) 8.50

4 c Eisenring Leandro (2000) 8.50
o Gosswiler Livio (2000) 8.50

4 d Giger Lorenz (2000) 8.50
o Rohner Lukas (2000) 8.50

4 e Lötscher Abraham (2000) 8.50
o Bärtsch Fabian (2000) 8.50

4 f Ochsner Reto (2000) 8.50
o Ott Damian (2000) 8.50

4 g Ruppanner Philipp (2000) 8.50
o Tischhauser Markus (2000) 8.50

4 h Schegg Daniel (2000) 8.50
o Oettli Silvio (2000) 8.50

4 i Schwager Mike (2000) 8.50
o Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 8.50

4 j Thoma Luca (2000) 8.50
o Wetter Silvan (2000) 8.50

4 k Winzeler Dominik (2000) 8.50
o Räbsamen Marcel (2000) 8.50

Jahrgang 1999
1 a Bernold Michael (1999) 10.00

+ Ott Matthias (1999) 10.00

 
1 b Inauen Marco (1999) 10.00

+ Mock Marco (1999) 10.00

 
1 c Lieberherr Michael (1999) 10.00

+ Laager Andreas (1999) 10.00

1 d Nigg Jakob (1999) 10.00
+ Landolt Cla (1999) 10.00

1 e Rüegger Remo (1999) 10.00
+ Bosshard Dario (1999) 10.00

1 f Signer Patrick (1999) 10.00
+ Müller Loris (1999) 10.00

1 g Ulmann Fabian (1999) 10.00
+ Zehnder Mario (1999) 10.00

1 a Bürki Patrik (1999) 9.75
+ Götschi Joel (1999) 9.75

1 b Castelli Fabio (1999) 9.75
+ Frei Hanspeter (1999) 9.75

1 c Odermatt Leon (1999) 9.75
+ Fässler Michael (1999) 9.75

1 d Wildhaber Jannik (1999) 9.75
+ Fröhli Lukas (1999) 9.75

2 Marty Lukas (1999) 9.00
- Rhyner Beni (1999) 9.00

3 a Bircher Luca (1999) 8.75
- Lehmann Philipp (1999) 8.75

3 b Flütsch Marco (1999) 8.75
- Schwyn Patrick (1999) 8.75

3 c Funk Nicola (1999) 8.75
- Poltera Andrin (1999) 8.75

3 d Lehmann Philipp (1999) 8.75
- Bircher Luca (1999) 8.75

3 e Poltera Andrin (1999) 8.75
- Funk Nicola (1999) 8.75

3 f Rhyner Beni (1999) 8.75
- Marty Lukas (1999) 8.75

3 g Schwyn Patrick (1999) 8.75
- Flütsch Marco (1999) 8.75

3 h Fröhli Lukas (1999) 8.75
o Wildhaber Jannik (1999) 8.75

3 i Zehnder Mario (1999) 8.75
o Ulmann Fabian (1999) 8.75

4 a Bosshard Dario (1999) 8.50
o Rüegger Remo (1999) 8.50

4 b Fässler Michael (1999) 8.50
o Odermatt Leon (1999) 8.50

4 c Frei Hanspeter (1999) 8.50
o Castelli Fabio (1999) 8.50

4 d Götschi Joel (1999) 8.50
o Bürki Patrik (1999) 8.50

4 e Laager Andreas (1999) 8.50
o Lieberherr Michael (1999) 8.50

4 f Landolt Cla (1999) 8.50
o Nigg Jakob (1999) 8.50

4 g Mock Marco (1999) 8.50
o Inauen Marco (1999) 8.50

4 h Müller Loris (1999) 8.50
o Signer Patrick (1999) 8.50

4 i Ott Matthias (1999) 8.50
o Bernold Michael (1999) 8.50

Jahrgang 1998
1 Furrer Damian (1998) 10.00

+ Tritten Robin (1998) 10.00

 
1 a Candrian Gian-Luca (1998) 9.75

+ Roth Peter (1998) 9.75

 
1 b Hauser Simon (1998) 9.75

+ Koller Andreas (1998) 9.75

1 c Schmid Dominik (1998) 9.75
+ Götti Samuel (1998) 9.75

1 d Vollenweider Jeremy (1998) * 9.75
+ Lanter Christian (1998) 9.75

2 a Hälg Joel (1998) 8.75
- Kiser Michael (1998) 8.75
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2 b Kiser Michael (1998) 8.75
- Schiesser Patrik (1998) 8.75

2 c Schiesser Patrik (1998) 8.75
- Kiser Michael (1998) 8.75

3 a Götti Samuel (1998) 8.50
o Schmid Dominik (1998) 8.50

3 b Koller Andreas (1998) 8.50
o Hauser Simon (1998) 8.50

3 c Lanter Christian (1998) 8.50
o Vollenweider Jeremy (1998) * 8.50

3 d Roth Peter (1998) 8.50
o Candrian Gian-Luca (1998) 8.50

3 e Tritten Robin (1998) 8.50
o Furrer Damian (1998) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


